
Location:

Number of Tracks:

Crossing Width (By Track):

Lat/Long:

DOT/AAR Inventory #:

Railroad Milepost - Line:

NOTE:  ALL MEASUREMENTS ARE IN FEET

0

SCALE IN FEET

100100 50

Crossing Angle (Deg.):

1

  

296043L

G
reater than 500

90

St Clair Co., In Belleville, IL

38” 30’ 56"/-90” 0’ 3"

13.3-G  

40.5

S
. 1

4t
h

W
. W

ashington, 39 Northeast

None 

W
. Main St., 472 Northeast

2-W
ay Stop Sign - S. 14th St. 

Lincoln, 291 Southwest

None 

S
tate S

t., 489 S
outhw

est

N
one 

26.0
25.0

Bells AFLS X-Bucks

S quadrant 

AFLS X-Bucks

N quadrant 

Sidelights X-Bucks

E quadrant 

Greater than 500

ROAD PROFILE

SW. NE.

100 100

1
0
1
.1

1
0
0
.1

9
9

.7

9
7

.3

9
6

.3

1
0
0
.0

1
0
0
.1

9
6

.5

50 25 25 50

TR1


